
 

 

 

 

 
 

News from the Nest 
Thursday, September 29, 2022 

 
 

WI FACETS on demand training materials 

Advocating for your Child with Mental Health Needs at School 

 

 

 

Did You Know? 
 

Visual schedules are a technique that can help many children 

develop both independence skills as well as improve self-

esteem.  For more information, please click the link to learn 

more about visual schedules, their importance and tips for 

implementation.  

 

 

 

Collaboration Corner 
 

There were not any submissions for this month. 

 

 

 

 

How can we help? 
 

Do you have a question or would you like more information on 

a topic related to special education?  Our department is here to 

support you.  Please complete this form and we can respond to 

you directly or if you would like to have us share your question 

and answer with the group, I would be happy to do so as well. 

 

 

 

Resources 

Field Trips 

 Friday, 10/7… 8:00-10:30 am SEF Monthly 

Meeting 

What’s going on at Swallow? 

Contact Us 

 Tuesday, 10/4…Middle School Field Trip to 

Waukesha Business Alliance Career Fair 

 Wednesday, 10/5… 6th Grade Consortium Band 

Rehearsal @ Lake Country  

 Thursday, 10/6… 4th Grade Field Trip to Old World 

Wisconsin 

 Friday, 10/7… 7/8 Consortium Band Rehearsal @ 

Lake Country 

  

 

 Holly Heard: Director of Spec. Ed and Spec Ed Teacher 

o heardh@swallowschool.org 

 Amanda Hanrahan: School Psychologist 

o hanrahana@swallowschool.org 

 Carla Frantl: Occupational Therapy 

o frantlc@swallowschool.org  

 Sarah Sarchet: Speech and Language Pathologist 

o sarchets@swallowschool.org 

 Lauren Simon: Spec. Ed Teacher 

o Simonl@swallowschool.org 

 Jeannette Snedden: Spec. Ed Teacher 

o sneddenj@swallowschool.org 

  

 

https://wifacets.org/wp-content/uploads/2022/01/supporting-students-with-MH-needs-1.pdf
https://childrensautism.ca/wp-content/uploads/2018/04/visual-schedule-tipsheet.pdf
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSe9-S983son_Y8keN-Q0w_jo4SuwC8jZ01Spd19fdHAvFoIQg/viewform?usp=sf_link
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